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NAME

Mt John Valley ILUA

KULLA (Mcllwraith
Range & Mt Croll) ILUA

Trekelano Term Lease
ILUA

Urremerne ILUA

Koweridda Pastoral
ILUA
Yarna Pastoral ILUA

Siam Pastoral ILUA

Lake Everard Pastoral
ILUA
Marla Township ILUA

Lockes Claypan Pastoral
ILUA

Wilgena Pastoral ILUA
(AJ & PA McBride Pty
Ltd)

Hiltaba Pastoral ILUA

Yardea Pastoral ILUA

Part Hiltaba Pastoral
ILUA
Yeltana Pastoral ILUA

Thurlga Pastoral ILUA

Lot 828 Town of
Borroloola ILUA

Siam North Pastoral
ILUA

Gunggari People ILUA

TRIBUNAL
FILE NO.

DI2009/002
QI2008/018

DI2009/002

DI2008/008
S12008/012

S12008/008
S12008/011
S12008/013

S12006/001
S12008/015

S12008/016

S12008/017
S12008/014

S12008/009

S12008/010
S12007/003

DI12008/006
S12008/007
QI12008/024

TYPE

Area agreement

Area agreement

Area agreement

Area agreement

Area agreement

Area agreement
Area agreement

Area agreement

Area agreement

Area agreement

Area agreement

Area agreement
Area agreement

Area agreement

Area agreement
Area agreement

Area agreement
Area agreement

Area agreement

STATE
OR
TERRITO
RY

NT
QLD

QLD

SA
SA

SA
SA
SA

SA
SA

SA

SA
SA
SA

SA
SA
NT

SA

QLD

This information has been extracted from the Native Title Research Unit ILUA summary:

http://ntru.aiatsis.gov.au/research/ilua_summary.html, 6 July 2009. For further information about native title determinations contact the
National Native Title Tribunal on 1800 640 501 or visit www.nntt.gov.au.

REGISTRATION SUBJECT-

DATE

06/05/2009
13/05/2009

14/05/2009

20/05/2009
26/05/2009

26/05/2009
26/05/2009
26/05/2009

26/05/2009
26/05/2009

26/05/2009

26/05/2009
26/05/2009
26/05/2009

26/05/2009
26/05/2009
27/05/2009

27/05/2009

29/05/2009

MATTER

Development

Co-management

Extinguishment
Infrastructure
Access

Access

Access
Access

Access

Access

Access

Access

Access
Access

Access

Access
Access

Development
Access

Government


http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/NT-Registered_ILUA-DI2009_002_Mt_John_Valley_ILUA.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/Qld-Register_ILUA_KULLA_(McIlwraith_Range_and_Mt_Croll)_ILUA_QI2008_018.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/Qld-Registered_ILUA-Trekelano_Term_Lease_ILUA_QI2008_012.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/NT-Registered_ILUA_-_Urremerne_ILUA_DI2008_008.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/SA-Registered_ILUA-Yarna_Pastoral_ILUA-SI2008_008.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/SA-Registered_ILUA_Siam_Pastoral_ILUA_SI2008_011.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/SA-Registered_ILUA-Lake_Everard_Pastoral_ILUA_SI2008_013.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/SA-Registered_ILUA-Marla_Township_ILUA-SI2006_001.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/SA-Registered_ILUA_Lockes_Claypan_Pastoral_ILUA_SI2008_015.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/SA-Registered_ILUA-Wilgena_Pastoral_ILUA_(AJ_and_PA_McBridePtyLtd)_QI2008_016.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/SA-Registered_ILUA-SI2008_017_Hiltaba_Pastoral_ILUA.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/SA-Registered_ILUA-Yardea_Pastoral_ILUA_SI2008_014.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/SA-Registered_ILUA-Part_Hiltaba_Pastoral_ILUA_SI2008_009.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/SA-Registered_ILUA-Yeltana_Pastoral_ILUA_SI2008_010.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/SA-Registered_ILUA-Thurlga_Pastoral_ILUA-SI2007_003.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/NT-Registered_ILUA-Lot_828_Town_of_Borroloola_ILUA_DI2008_006.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/SA-Registered_ILUA-Siam_North_Pastoral_ILUA_SI2008_007.aspx
http://www.nntt.gov.au/Indigenous-Land-Use-Agreements/Search-Registered-ILUAs/Pages/Qld-Registered_ILUA_Gunggari_People_ILUA_QI2008_024.aspx
http://ntru.aiatsis.gov.au/research/ilua_summary.html
http://www.nntt.gov.au/
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